
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00205, Tenth

U Principal Arterial - Other
10TH AVE  0.1 Mi. NE of Arthur  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 16,140

 17,450
 12,865

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 8,261

 8,924
 6,606

 7,879

 8,527
 6,259

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 18,180 17,261 19,465 14,002

SW DIR - - - 9,005 8,527 9,600 6,803

NE DIR - - - 9,175 8,734 9,865 7,199

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12,189 16,649 17,094 17,114 17,423 18,021 13,304

5,826 8,239 8,388 8,426 8,484 8,850 6,479

6,363 8,410 8,706 8,688 8,939 9,171 6,825

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

11,959 16,719 16,876 17,492 17,606 18,260 13,244

5,832 8,163 8,157 8,535 8,609 8,918 6,472

6,127 8,556 8,719 8,957 8,997 9,342 6,772

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

12,300 17,269 17,422 17,452 17,354 18,006 13,819

6,014 8,355 8,536 8,490 8,267 8,877 6,784

6,286 8,914 8,886 8,962 9,087 9,129 7,035

26 27 28 29 30 - -

12,106 16,611 16,917 16,824 17,912 - -

5,865 8,080 8,135 8,334 8,616 - -

6,241 8,531 8,782 8,490 9,296 - -

MADW 12,139 16,812 17,077 17,412 17,511 18,438 13,592

STDEV 144 308 249 508 257 694 376

DAYFAC 1.33 0.96 0.95 0.93 0.92 0.88 1.19
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